Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk
DS18DSDL
18V drill/driver
Included accessories
Driver bit
Side handle
Variants
DS18DSDLJJZ
Inc 2 x 5.0Ah batteries, charger & case
GTIN  4966376311163
DS18DSDLW4Z
Body only
GTIN  4966376311255
Features
High maximum torque of 92Nm
2 speed gearbox to suit most applications
Raised body mouldings for extra protection against dust and dirt
Slimline soft grip handle
Forward & reverse switch
White LED spotlight illuminates workpiece
Battery level indicator
13mm metal Jacobs chuck with ratcheting lock
Spindle lock
Metal belt clip can be fitted for right- or left-handed use
Specification
Chuck capacity 13mm
No-load speed 0-400/1800/min
Maximum torque 92Nm
Drilling capacity
Wood: 65mm
Steel: 13mm
Length 228mm
Weight 2.1kg
High torque
13mm Jacobs chuck
2 speed gearbox
Specification is subject to change without notice.
Eligible for automatic 3 year warranty - no registration required.
Proof of purchase required in the event of a warranty claim.